Finanzplan 2006 - 2009

in Mio. Franken
Aufwand
Ertrag
Ertrags- / - Aufwandiiberschuss

Zuzuglich Abschreibungen
Zuzuglich Reserve-Einlagen
Abzlglich Reserve-Entnahmen

Finanzierungsbeitrag

Abzlglich Nettoinvestitionen

Finanzierungsiiberschuss /
-Finanzierungsfehlbetrag

Selbstfinanzierungsgrad

Rechnung
2003
972.9

957.4
-15.5

95.9
5.2
-34.6

51.0
-104.3

-53.3

48.9%

Finanzrechnung
(in Mio. Franken)

Rechnung Schiétzung
2004 Budget 2005 2005 Budget 2006
979.7 993.7 1'000.2 1'079.4
1'025.2 990.9 1'173.6 1'082.7
45.5 -2.8 173.4 3.3
71.3 73.5 68.4 1224
4.5 9.5 13.5 8.1
-2.2 -2.1 -2.0 -1.7
119.1 78.1 253.3 132.1
-118.0 -115.5 -104.1 -126.8
1.1 -374 149.2 5.3
100.9% 67.6% 243.3% 104.2%

Plan 2007

1'062.0
1'111.0

49.0

84.8
6.5
-2.2

138.1
-137.5

0.6

100.4%

Plan 2008

1'277.8
1'266.8

-11.0

162.3
1.0
-48.6

103.7
-107.1

-3.4

96.8%

Tabelle 3



Finanzplan 2006 - 2009 Finanzrechnung Tabelle 3
(in Mio. Franken)

Plan 2009

1'236.8
1'240.2

3.4

100.7
1.1
-19.0

86.2
-81.8

4.4

105.4%



